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Position Other Positions Held
PW Director/City Manager
Fire Chief

Finance Director

Police Chief

Fire Apparatus

Lead Utility Operator
Fire Apparatus

Senior Planner

Police Sergeant
Operator llI

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Fighter

Police Officer

Operator |

Police Officer

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Operator |

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator Mech.
Account Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Account Clerk |

Fire Apparatus

Police Services Manager
City Clerk

Account Clerk |

Police Services Manager

City

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Department
Public Works
Fire

Finance
Police

Fire
Water/Sewer
Fire

Planning
Police
Water/Sewer
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police
Water/Sewer
Police
Streets
Water/Sewer
Parks
Streets
Streets
Finance
Streets

Parks
Finance

Fire

Police

City Clerk
Finance

Police

Total Wages

$198,449
$164,160
$138,628
$129,891
$102,857
$93,736
$92,640
$86,808
$84,730
$83,403
$78,806
$69,711
$68,787
$67,806
$65,914
$59,185
$59,173
$53,938
$53,909
$53,628
$50,476
$47,285
$43,620
$43,507
$41,325
$38,884
$38,429
$35,961
$35,100
$31,801
$31,632



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Lieutenant
Fire Per Diem
Strike Team

Strike Team

Police Officer

Fire Apparatus
Strike Team

Code Enforcement Tech.
Utility Maintenance Worker
Utility Maintenance Worker
Finance Director
City Treasurer
Econ Developer
Lifeguard

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Strike Team
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Strike Team/Temp
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

City Treasurer
Council Member

Council Member

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Building
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Finance

City Treasurer
Econ
Recreation
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Fire
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Fire
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
City Treasurer
City Council
City Council

$24,588
$20,069
$15,054
$14,748
$14,092
$13,711
$13,632
$12,397
$12,144
$11,741
$9,764
$8,400
$8,389
$4,032
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,437
$2,646
$2,315
$2,087
$2,061
$1,847
$1,411
$1,359
$1,355
$1,164
$700
$300
$300



