	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	PW Director/City Manager		Colusa	Public Works	\$198,449
2.	Fire Chief		Colusa	Fire	\$164,160
3.	Finance Director		Colusa	Finance	\$138,628
4.	Police Chief		Colusa	Police	\$129,891
5.	Fire Apparatus		Colusa	Fire	\$102,857
6.	Lead Utility Operator		Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$93,736
7.	Fire Apparatus		Colusa	Fire	\$92,640
8.	Senior Planner		Colusa	Planning	\$86,808
9.	Police Sergeant		Colusa	Police	\$84,730
10.	Operator III		Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$83,403
11.	Police Sergeant		Colusa	Police	\$78,806
12.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$69,711
13.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$68,787
14.	Fire Fighter		Colusa	Fire	\$67,806
15.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$65,914
16.	Operator I		Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$59,185
17.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$59,173
18.	Sr. Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Streets	\$53,938
19.	Operator I		Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$53,909
20.	Sr. Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Parks	\$53,628
21.	Sr. Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Streets	\$50,476
22.	Equipment Operator Mech.		Colusa	Streets	\$47,285
23.	Account Clerk II		Colusa	Finance	\$43,620
24.	Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Streets	\$43,507
25.	Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Parks	\$41,325
26.	Account Clerk I		Colusa	Finance	\$38,884
27.	Fire Apparatus		Colusa	Fire	\$38,429
28.	Police Services Manager		Colusa	Police	\$35,961
29.	City Clerk		Colusa	City Clerk	\$35,100
30.	Account Clerk I		Colusa	Finance	\$31,801
31.	Police Services Manager		Colusa	Police	\$31,632

32.	Police Lieutenant	Colusa	Police	\$24,588
33.	Fire Per Diem	Colusa	Fire	\$20,069
34.	Strike Team	Colusa	Fire	\$15,054
35.	Strike Team	Colusa	Fire	\$14,748
36.	Police Officer	Colusa	Police	\$14,092
37.	Fire Apparatus	Colusa	Fire	\$13,711
38.	Strike Team	Colusa	Fire	\$13,632
39.	Code Enforcement Tech.	Colusa	Building	\$12,397
40.	Utility Maintenance Worker	Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$12,144
41.	Utility Maintenance Worker	Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$11,741
42.	Finance Director	Colusa	Finance	\$9,764
43.	City Treasurer	Colusa	City Treasurer	\$8,400
44.	Econ Developer	Colusa	Econ	\$8,389
45.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$4,032
46.	Council Member	Colusa	City Council	\$3,600
47.	Council Member	Colusa	City Council	\$3,600
48.	Council Member	Colusa	City Council	\$3,600
49.	Council Member	Colusa	City Council	\$3,600
50.	Mayor	Colusa	City Council	\$3,600
51.	Strike Team	Colusa	Fire	\$3,437
52.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$2,646
53.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$2,315
54.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$2,087
55.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$2,061
56.	Strike Team/Temp	Colusa	Fire	\$1,847
57.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,411
58.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,359
59.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,355
60.	Lifeguard	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,164
61.	City Treasurer	Colusa	City Treasurer	\$700
62.	Council Member	Colusa	City Council	\$300
63.	Council Member	Colusa	City Council	\$300